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MEDAL STANDINGS

Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

1 1267 Nottingham 3 1 4 3 1 4 = 2

2 1010 Loughborough 3 1 4 3 1 4 = 2

3 203 Edinburgh 2 2 2 6 2 2 2 6 1

4 717 Warwick 1 2 1 4 1 2 1 4 = 2

5 2499 UCLan 1 1 2 1 1 2 = 5

6 408 Southampton 1 1 2 1 1 2 = 5

7 816 Sheffield 1 1 1 1 = 11

7 U1002 East Anglia 1 1 1 1 = 11

7 1342 Bath 1 1 1 1 = 11

7 201 Dundee 1 1 1 1 = 11

11 199 St Andrews 1 1 2 1 1 2 = 5

11 2324 Manchester Met 1 1 2 1 1 2 = 5

11 1186 Surrey 1 1 2 1 1 2 = 5

14 2124 Sunderland 1 1 1 1 = 11

14 739 Birmingham 1 1 1 1 = 11

14 2498 Leicester 1 1 1 1 = 11

14 2454 Coventry 1 1 1 1 = 11

14 1255 Liverpool 1 1 1 1 = 11

14 2467 De Montfort 1 1 1 1 = 11

20 2373 Bristol 2 2 2 2 = 5

21 1077 Plymouth 1 1 1 1 = 11

21 1916 Reading 1 1 1 1 = 11

Total: 15 15 12 42 0 0 0 0 15 15 12 42
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Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Recurve Experienced Men Sun 9 Jun GOLD CHEUNG Sum Hin Moses 816 Sheffield

SILVER DONALDSON Morgan 2124 Sunderland

BRONZE WILLIAMS Alex 2373 Bristol

Recurve Experienced Women Sun 9 Jun GOLD PIPER Louisa 1267 Nottingham

SILVER COSTALL Megan 739 Birmingham

BRONZE HOMER Natasha 203 Edinburgh

Compound Experienced Men Sun 9 Jun GOLD WALSH Jake 203 Edinburgh

SILVER HARDING Max 1267 Nottingham

BRONZE KONG Xiangkun 203 Edinburgh

Compound Experienced Women Sun 9 Jun GOLD ANNISON Layla U1002 East Anglia

SILVER BOULTON Hallie 2499 UCLan

BRONZE STEWART Josephine 199 St Andrews

Barebow Experienced Men Sun 9 Jun GOLD KILGALLON Daniel 2499 UCLan

SILVER PRETTYMAN Sam 2498 Leicester

BRONZE MCGILLIVRAY Chris 2324 Manchester Met

Barebow Experienced Women Sun 9 Jun GOLD SEDIQ Ilia 1010 Loughborough

SILVER TAPLIN Elizabeth 2454 Coventry

BRONZE WONG Marilyn 1077 Plymouth

Longbow Experienced Men Sun 9 Jun GOLD ANDERSON Callum 408 Southampton

SILVER CURTIS Sam 717 Warwick

Longbow Experienced Women Sun 9 Jun GOLD AXUP Katie 1010 Loughborough

SILVER WOODCOCK Helen 2324 Manchester Met

BRONZE WALTON Abigail 1916 Reading

Recurve Novice Men Sun 9 Jun GOLD ALDIS Richard 717 Warwick

SILVER RAVICHANDRAN Rohit 717 Warwick

BRONZE COCCIOLO Alessio 717 Warwick

Recurve Novice Women Sun 9 Jun GOLD DAVID Anna 1010 Loughborough

SILVER PIPERKOVA Aleksandra 203 Edinburgh

BRONZE HAMP Fin 1186 Surrey
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Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Compound Novice Men Sun 9 Jun GOLD BRATT Gordon 203 Edinburgh

SILVER HAMILTON John 199 St Andrews

BRONZE MASON Sean 1010 Loughborough

Compound Novice Women Sun 9 Jun GOLD DIAS LOURENCO Nicia 1342 Bath

SILVER ANNE CLARKE Jenna 1255 Liverpool

Barebow Novice Men Sun 9 Jun GOLD ANDERSON William 201 Dundee

SILVER GILLINGHAM Luka 1186 Surrey

BRONZE GEERTMAN Lucas 2373 Bristol

Barebow Novice Women Sun 9 Jun GOLD JESSEN Eva 1267 Nottingham

SILVER GOODE Amanda 2467 De Montfort

BRONZE KAVANAGH Aine 408 Southampton

Longbow Novice Men Sun 9 Jun GOLD ELLIOTT Jago 1267 Nottingham

SILVER MOORE Ben 203 Edinburgh
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NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

1010 Loughborough AXUP Katie    19B  Longbow Experienced Women
DAVID Anna    7D  Recurve Novice Women
GUERRIERO Francesco    9D  Compound Experienced Men
HUBBERT Lucy    18B  Barebow Experienced Women
LEVITT Florence    6D  Recurve Experienced Women
MASON Sean    8D  Compound Novice Men
NOBLE Ellie    5D  Recurve Experienced Women
PATEL Hari    2D  Recurve Experienced Men
PATEL Shil    4D  Recurve Experienced Men
SEDIQ Ilia    11D  Barebow Experienced Women
THOMPSON Derin    10D  Recurve Novice Women
WORKMAN Curtis    3D  Recurve Experienced Men
WRIGHTON Martin    1D  Recurve Experienced Men

1077 Plymouth HARGREAVES Rob    48C  Compound Experienced Men
MULLAN Dillon    49C  Barebow Experienced Men
PERRETT Mollie    46C  Recurve Experienced Women
RICHARDSON Corey    47C  Compound Experienced Men
WONG Marilyn    50C  Barebow Experienced Women

1186 Surrey DEAKIN Aaron    35B  Compound Experienced Men
GILLINGHAM Luka    37B  Barebow Novice Men
HAMP Fin    34B  Recurve Novice Women
MISTRY Chhaya    32B  Recurve Experienced Women
NEWBY Imogen    31B  Recurve Experienced Women
PAGE Michael    33B  Recurve Novice Men
UNDERHILL Tom    36B  Barebow Experienced Men

1225 Bangor FOSTER Sienna    63D  Recurve Experienced Women

1255 Liverpool ANNE CLARKE Jenna    42D  Compound Novice Women
BAXTER Logan    37D  Recurve Experienced Men
COOPER Daniel    39D  Recurve Experienced Men
MADDEN Michael    36D  Recurve Experienced Men
POWELL Rory    41D  Compound Experienced Men
TAYLOR Philip    38D  Recurve Experienced Men
YATES Jack    40D  Recurve Novice Men

1267 Nottingham BARTON Joseph    2C  Recurve Experienced Men
CARTWRIGHT Sam    11C  Compound Experienced Men
CREGEEN Scarlett    9C  Recurve Novice Women
ELLIOTT Jago    18C  Longbow Novice Men
EVANS Hannah    3C  Recurve Experienced Women
FITZPATRICK Tom    7C  Recurve Novice Men
HARDING Max    10C  Compound Experienced Men
HUNTER Holly    12C  Compound Experienced Women
JESSEN Eva    16C  Barebow Novice Women
KELSEY Dominic    1C  Recurve Experienced Men
KENNETT Ewan    13C  Barebow Experienced Men
MOHAMMED Shamas    14C  Barebow Experienced Men
NIMMO Layla    4C  Recurve Experienced Women
PIPER Louisa    5C  Recurve Experienced Women
PLEDGER Ray    15C  Barebow Novice Men
UNDERWOOD Daisy    8C  Recurve Novice Women
WARD Rowan    17C  Longbow Experienced Women
WONG Wang    6C  Recurve Novice Men
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1342 Bath CLARKE Daniel    28A  Recurve Experienced Men
DIAS LOURENCO Nicia    33A  Compound Novice Women
DILLINGHAM Merlin    25A  Recurve Experienced Men
HARKER Alessandro    31A  Recurve Novice Men
HUYGENS Louis    30A  Recurve Experienced Men
LEE Kyumin    32A  Recurve Novice Men
MASKELL Joe    34A  Barebow Experienced Men
PEMBERTON Miles    27A  Recurve Experienced Men
TECKMAN Joseph    29A  Recurve Experienced Men
WILD Adam    26A  Recurve Experienced Men

1370 York ABDULHUSEIN Kabeer    21C  Recurve Experienced Men
EVANS Sydney    29C  Barebow Novice Women
HARRISON Alexander    19C  Recurve Experienced Men
LI Wenhan    28C  Barebow Novice Men
PRIOR Florence    25C  Barebow Experienced Women
ROBSON Katy    27C  Barebow Experienced Women
ROWE Charli    26C  Barebow Experienced Women
SMITH Jamie    20C  Recurve Experienced Men
THOMPSON Emily    23C  Recurve Experienced Women
THORNTON William    24C  Compound Experienced Men
UNDERWOOD James    22C  Recurve Experienced Men

1373 Swansea HICKMAN Daniel    56D  Compound Experienced Men
ROGOZINSKI Jakub    57D  Recurve Experienced Men
WILLOUGHBY Caitlin    58D  Compound Experienced Women

1380 Exeter BURCH Luke    62C  Recurve Experienced Men
MCFAWEYA Darrell    63C  Recurve Novice Men
PROFIT Dylan    61C  Recurve Novice Men

1440 Imperial AHMED Safiyya    52D  Recurve Novice Women
CHAN Johnny    49D  Recurve Experienced Men
HAY LAU Lok    50D  Recurve Experienced Men
LI Simeng    51D  Recurve Experienced Women

1457 London SAMWAY Keenan    64C  Recurve Novice Men

1865 Huddersfield BEZKOROWAJNYJ Carys    36A  Recurve Experienced Women
BOWER Mollie    37A  Recurve Experienced Women
HODGSON Matthew    38A  Recurve Novice Men
INMAN Ryan    35A  Recurve Experienced Men
SIMMONDS Kyle    40A  Barebow Experienced Men
SMITH Evie    41A  Barebow Experienced Women
TAYLOR Leon    39A  Barebow Experienced Men

1869 Essex COOMBER Fabien    58C  Recurve Experienced Men
MLEKUS Tamara    60C  Recurve Novice Women
SMITH Emma    59C  Recurve Experienced Women

1916 Reading BENFORD Eleanor    48D  Barebow Novice Women
BURDETT Daniel    43D  Recurve Experienced Men
FREEMAN Lewis    45D  Barebow Novice Men
KNOTT Samuel    46D  Barebow Novice Men
TULLY Eliza    44D  Recurve Experienced Women
WALTON Abigail    47D  Longbow Experienced Women

199 St Andrews GURYEV Daniil    47A  Barebow Novice Men
GYMER Tom    42A  Recurve Experienced Men
HAMILTON John    45A  Compound Novice Men
MCARTHUR Jonah    44A  Recurve Experienced Women
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PISANI Sharon    46A  Barebow Experienced Women
STEWART Josephine    43A  Compound Experienced Women

201 Dundee ANDERSON William    47B  Barebow Novice Men
GRAY Hannah    48B  Barebow Novice Women
LAI Alex    45B  Recurve Experienced Men
PAVLOV Mykhailo    44B  Recurve Experienced Men
WALKER Nyle    46B  Barebow Experienced Men

203 Edinburgh BRATT Gordon    29B  Compound Novice Men
DOMINGUEZ Francis    24B  Recurve Novice Men
GIBBONS Lucy    22B  Recurve Experienced Women
HOMER Natasha    23B  Recurve Experienced Women
JOHNSTON Shaun    20B  Recurve Experienced Men
KONG XiangKun    26B  Compound Experienced Men
MOHN Alexandra    28B  Compound Experienced Women
MOORE Ben    30B  Longbow Novice Men
PIPERKOVA Aleksandra    25B  Recurve Novice Women
WALSH Jake    27B  Compound Experienced Men
YANG Bonnie    21B  Recurve Experienced Women

2114 Nottingham Trent NG Yanna    62B  Recurve Novice Women
WRIGHT Liam    63B  Compound Experienced Men

2124 Sunderland DONALDSON Morgan    65C  Recurve Experienced Men

2133 Ulster MURDOCK Hollie    64A  Recurve Experienced Women

2289 Portsmouth HAMILTON Joseph    60A  Recurve Experienced Men
ROBBINS Jessie    61A  Recurve Experienced Women

2324 Manchester Met CAULTON Nina    55C  Recurve Experienced Women
MCGILLIVRAY Chris    56C  Barebow Experienced Men
WOODCOCK Helen    57C  Longbow Experienced Women

2368 Newcastle HODGES Alfred    53B  Recurve Experienced Men
KENNY Portia    54B  Recurve Experienced Women
YING Jiehan    55B  Recurve Novice Men

2373 Bristol BARRETT Lily    10B  Recurve Novice Women
BODE Amy    13B  Compound Experienced Women
CHAN Alyssa    15B  Barebow Experienced Women
CHAN Julian    3B  Recurve Experienced Men
CHENG Hana    9B  Recurve Novice Women
GEERTMAN Lucas    16B  Barebow Novice Men
HARROD Nic    17B  Barebow Novice Men
HUMBY Joshua    5B  Recurve Experienced Men
KAZMIERCZAK Magdalena    11B  Recurve Novice Women
KHAN Salman    6B  Recurve Novice Men
MARTIN Alexandra    14B  Barebow Experienced Women
MOONEY Roisin    7B  Recurve Experienced Women
OZDEN Max    8B  Recurve Experienced Men
VERGE-KEMP Max    4B  Recurve Experienced Men
WILLIAMS Alex    1B  Recurve Experienced Men
ZHAN Austin    2B  Recurve Experienced Men
ZHANG Rex    12B  Barebow Experienced Men

2381 Royal Holloway BAKER Niamh    59A  Barebow Experienced Women
MYERS Luke    58A  Recurve Experienced Men
XING Xinyue    57A  Compound Experienced Women

2454 Coventry BOSMANS David    59D  Recurve Experienced Men
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TAPLIN Elizabeth    60D  Barebow Experienced Women

2467 De Montfort GOODE Amanda    56A  Barebow Novice Women
MULLA Aaisha    55A  Recurve Novice Women
MULLA Aaminah    54A  Recurve Experienced Women
NWOFOR Olisa    53A  Recurve Experienced Men

2490 Cardiff HUBBARD Harry    62A  Recurve Novice Men
SHIMELD Amy    63A  Barebow Experienced Women

2498 Leicester BALCOMBE Faye    54D  Compound Experienced Women
HASKELL Alice    53D  Recurve Experienced Women
PRETTYMAN Sam    55D  Barebow Experienced Men

2499 UCLan BOULTON Hallie    50B  Compound Experienced Women
HANDLOVICOVA Katarina    52B  Barebow Experienced Women
HILL James    49B  Recurve Experienced Men
KILGALLON Daniel    51B  Barebow Experienced Men

2674 Anglia Ruskin HEMPSALL Charlotte    49A  Recurve Experienced Women
MCCORMICK Molly    50A  Recurve Experienced Women
NORRIS Jack    51A  Barebow Experienced Men
STEARN Eva    52A  Barebow Novice Women
WANG GRINNELL Matthew    48A  Recurve Experienced Men

297 Brunel CHAU Ivan    60B  Recurve Novice Men
MOONEY James    61B  Barebow Experienced Men
OBHI Harjinder    59B  Recurve Experienced Men

408 Southampton ANDERSON Callum    25D  Longbow Experienced Men
BESTFORD Alfred    17D  Recurve Experienced Men
CROSBY Frederick    13D  Recurve Experienced Men
DAVIES Sophie    19D  Recurve Experienced Women
HADLEY Megan    21D  Recurve Experienced Women
IGNATIEVA Mariia    23D  Recurve Novice Women
KAVANAGH Aine    24D  Barebow Novice Women
KERR Barnabas    22D  Recurve Novice Men
KIM Minseok    14D  Recurve Experienced Men
LUNIKA Alex    16D  Recurve Experienced Men
REGENSBURGER Megan    20D  Recurve Experienced Women
RIAZI-FARZAD Parsa    12D  Recurve Experienced Men
VENESS Liam    15D  Recurve Experienced Men

443 Cambridge COTIRLAN Anca-Luiza    42B  Barebow Experienced Women
DURHAM Harry    38B  Recurve Experienced Men
FU Tianyi    40B  Compound Experienced Men
HOLLAND Gabriella    43B  Barebow Novice Women
JEFFREY Tom    39B  Recurve Experienced Men
SHIPLEY Kate    41B  Recurve Novice Women
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717 Warwick ACHARYA Sanjit    1A  Recurve Experienced Men
ALDIS Richard    19A  Recurve Novice Men
BURNAGE Hannah    11A  Recurve Experienced Women
CHIU Jessie    15A  Recurve Experienced Women
CHIU Wills    4A  Recurve Experienced Men
COCCIOLO Alessio    17A  Recurve Novice Men
CURTIS Sam    24A  Longbow Experienced Men
EDWARDS Megan    9A  Recurve Experienced Women
GABOW Siham    21A  Recurve Novice Women
GUERIN Christopher    23A  Compound Experienced Men
JENNER Adam    6A  Recurve Experienced Men
LANGMACK Peter    8A  Recurve Experienced Men
NDONI David    20A  Recurve Novice Men
NICHOLLS Sam    2A  Recurve Experienced Men
O'REILLY Jake    5A  Recurve Experienced Men
PARINA Noelito    22A  Compound Experienced Men
PATEL Sruti    12A  Recurve Experienced Women
PHELPS Amy    10A  Recurve Experienced Women
PURCHASE Megan    14A  Recurve Experienced Women
RAVICHANDRAN Rohit    18A  Recurve Novice Men
RUTHERFORD Lauren    16A  Recurve Experienced Women
WILLETT Kate    13A  Recurve Experienced Women
WOODGATE Christopher    7A  Recurve Experienced Men
ZHOU Ryan    3A  Recurve Experienced Men

739 Birmingham COSTALL Megan    56B  Recurve Experienced Women
JOSHI Urvi    57B  Recurve Novice Women
PEPPER Benjamin    58B  Barebow Experienced Men

808 Leeds CHING SIT Nong    36C  Recurve Experienced Women
GUIET Lara    34C  Recurve Experienced Women
KESHAV Kavina    35C  Recurve Experienced Women
MIDDLETON-BAIRD Finn    33C  Recurve Experienced Men
OOI Roxanne    39C  Barebow Experienced Women
PATEL Jake    31C  Recurve Experienced Men
REDSELL Kayleigh-Ann    38C  Barebow Experienced Women
TIEN Henry    32C  Recurve Experienced Men
WANG Changsheng    30C  Recurve Experienced Men
YANG Fan    37C  Recurve Novice Women

816 Sheffield BHANDIKERI Nikhil    34D  Compound Novice Men
BROWN Thomas    28D  Recurve Experienced Men
CHEUNG Sum Hin Moses    27D  Recurve Experienced Men
ESHRAGHI-YAZDI Kian    26D  Recurve Experienced Men
LANGDON-REICH Alexandra    30D  Recurve Experienced Women
LUDDINGTON Will    32D  Recurve Novice Men
MOLINA CERON Fatima    33D  Barebow Experienced Women
SHKARABUROVA Veronika    31D  Recurve Experienced Women
WARNER Jon    35D  Barebow Novice Men
WELLS Jack    29D  Recurve Experienced Men

858 Lancaster PHILLIPS Jesse    62D  Recurve Experienced Men
PIOQUINTO Kobe    61D  Recurve Experienced Men

896 Durham GIDDINGS Rebecca    53C  Recurve Experienced Women
SECORD Isabelle    54C  Barebow Experienced Women
SUCHODOLSKI Jamie    51C  Recurve Experienced Men
YIN TSANG Cheuk    52C  Recurve Experienced Men
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U1002 East Anglia ANNISON Layla    44C  Compound Experienced Women
FLITTER Imogen    42C  Recurve Experienced Women
MADEJCZYK Adam    43C  Recurve Novice Men
NEWELL-THOMAS Kieran    45C  Barebow Experienced Men
RANDS Thomas    41C  Recurve Experienced Men
TONG Kit-Lun    40C  Recurve Experienced Men

U1003 Oxford Brookes MEYRICK Sophie    65D  Compound Experienced Women

U1011 Aston POLLINGTON Katie    65A  Barebow Experienced Women

U1015 Liverpool John Moores PEAKE Liam    64B  Compound Experienced Men
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Rank Back No. Name NOC 60 m 50 m 40 m 10+X X Score  

1 27D CHEUNG Sum Hin Moses 816 284 / 1 288 / 1 290 / 2 54 21 862
2 65C DONALDSON Morgan 2124 267 / 3 274 / 5 292 / 1 44 13 833
3 1B WILLIAMS Alex 2373 270 / 2 271 / 7 288 / 4 38 9 829
4 4A CHIU Wills 717 261 / 5 277 / 2 289 / 3 40 10 827
5 30C WANG Changsheng 808 257 / 8 277 / 3 281 / 6 32 12 815
6 44B PAVLOV Mykhailo 201 248 /14 276 / 4 283 / 5 34 8 807
7 14D KIM Minseok 408 259 / 7 273 / 6 275 /12 23 6 807
8 29D WELLS Jack 816 261 / 6 265 /12 278 / 9 24 8 804
9 1C KELSEY Dominic 1267 261 / 4 256 /20 279 / 7 29 9 796

10 5A O'REILLY Jake 717 247 /15 270 / 8 274 /14 23 7 791
11 1A ACHARYA Sanjit 717 250 /12 261 /15 276 /10 26 9 787
12 28D BROWN Thomas 816 253 /10 267 / 9 266 /22 23 12 786
13 61D PIOQUINTO Kobe 858 253 /11 257 /18 272 /15 17 10 782
14 33C MIDDLETON-BAIRD Finn 808 241 /19 267 /10 269 /20 21 10 777
15 25A DILLINGHAM Merlin 1342 246 /16 259 /17 269 /19 17 7 774
16 28A CLARKE Daniel 1342 249 /13 262 /14 260 /33 17 5 771
17 32C TIEN Henry 808 238 /21 261 /16 271 /16 21 5 770
18 7A WOODGATE Christopher 717 237 /22 263 /13 269 /18 22 8 769
19 39D COOPER Daniel 1255 227 /31 265 /11 270 /17 27 7 762
20 62D PHILLIPS Jesse 858 253 / 9 243 /28 263 /25 15 3 759
21 13D CROSBY Frederick 408 231 /26 249 /23 274 /13 23 7 754
22 30A HUYGENS Louis 1342 242 /18 245 /26 261 /26 16 4 748
23 2C BARTON Joseph 1267 230 /29 257 /19 261 /26 15 5 748
24 26A WILD Adam 1342 217 /40 251 /21 278 / 8 19 11 746
25 52C YIN TSANG Cheuk 896 242 /17 239 /34 261 /28 15 8 742
26 26D ESHRAGHI-YAZDI Kian 816 236 /23 245 /27 260 /32 8 3 741
27 19C HARRISON Alexander 1370 222 /36 247 /25 267 /21 17 6 736
28 60A HAMILTON Joseph 2289 221 /37 250 /22 261 /29 15 3 732
29 62C BURCH Luke 1380 231 /27 225 /49 275 /11 17 7 731
30 42A GYMER Tom 199 232 /24 240 /32 257 /36 13 3 729
31 2B ZHAN Austin 2373 232 /25 238 /37 259 /34 12 3 729
32 49B HILL James 2499 210 /47 248 /24 263 /24 15 6 721
33 59B OBHI Harjinder 297 240 /20 233 /42 248 /47 13 4 721
34 3A ZHOU Ryan 717 222 /35 237 /38 260 /31 13 4 719
35 41C RANDS Thomas U1002 214 /44 243 /29 260 /30 12 6 717
36 43D BURDETT Daniel 1916 221 /38 239 /33 255 /40 12 5 715
37 21C ABDULHUSEIN Kabeer 1370 230 /28 227 /46 256 /37 18 7 713
38 31C PATEL Jake 808 216 /42 231 /44 266 /23 13 4 713
39 16D LUNIKA Alex 408 226 /32 238 /35 249 /46 10 3 713
40 38D TAYLOR Philip 1255 230 /30 222 /51 256 /38 12 4 708
41 50D HAY LAU Lok 1440 224 /33 240 /31 237 /56 13 6 701
42 1D WRIGHTON Martin 1010 218 /39 231 /43 247 /48 10 3 696
43 3D WORKMAN Curtis 1010 209 /48 226 /48 259 /35 15 5 694
44 57D ROGOZINSKI Jakub 1373 199 /51 241 /30 250 /43 8 1 690
45 40C TONG Kit-Lun U1002 211 /45 230 /45 249 /45 5 2 690
46 37D BAXTER Logan 1255 223 /34 237 /39 228 /59 6 1 688
47 49D CHAN Johnny 1440 210 /46 223 /50 253 /41 18 4 686
48 48A WANG GRINNELL Matthew 2674 217 /41 217 /54 250 /42 12 3 684
49 17D BESTFORD Alfred 408 196 /52 233 /40 249 /44 13 4 678
50 51C SUCHODOLSKI Jamie 896 191 /56 233 /41 246 /50 11 1 670
51 2D PATEL Hari 1010 196 /53 220 /52 246 /49 11 1 662
52 35A INMAN Ryan 1865 184 /60 218 /53 256 /39 9 3 658
53 6A JENNER Adam 717 190 /57 238 /36 228 /59 9 1 656
54 2A NICHOLLS Sam 717 179 /61 227 /47 244 /52 9 3 650
55 8A LANGMACK Peter 717 216 /43 208 /57 214 /67 4 0 638
56 8B OZDEN Max 2373 206 /49 217 /55 208 /68 8 3 631
57 4D PATEL Shil 1010 191 /55 205 /59 225 /61 7 2 621
58 39B JEFFREY Tom 443 169 /65 204 /60 244 /53 7 2 617
59 3B CHAN Julian 2373 169 /64 202 /61 237 /55 12 7 608
60 20C SMITH Jamie 1370 201 /50 184 /67 223 /63 6 0 608
61 15D VENESS Liam 408 189 /58 188 /66 228 /58 10 2 605
62 27A PEMBERTON Miles 1342 179 /62 199 /62 225 /61 4 1 603
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63 36D MADDEN Michael 1255 175 /63 195 /63 232 /57 1 0 602
64 58C COOMBER Fabien 1869 195 /54 150 /70 244 /51 13 1 589
65 12D RIAZI-FARZAD Parsa 408 156 /68 206 /58 217 /66 3 0 579
66 58A MYERS Luke 2381 186 /59 182 /68 176 /71 1 0 544
67 53B HODGES Alfred 2368 111 /70 211 /56 220 /64 5 0 542
68 4B VERGE-KEMP Max 2373 168 /66 192 /65 175 /72 4 2 535
69 53A NWOFOR Olisa 2467 86 /72 193 /64 239 /54 6 2 518
70 38B DURHAM Harry 443 119 /69 174 /69 218 /65 4 0 511
71 5B HUMBY Joshua 2373 165 /67 132 /72 184 /70 5 2 481
72 22C UNDERWOOD James 1370 89 /71 136 /71 189 /69 1 0 414

 59D BOSMANS David 2454 DNS
 20B JOHNSTON Shaun 203 DNS
 45B LAI Alex 201 DNS
 29A TECKMAN Joseph 1342 DNS
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Lilleshall National Sports
& Conferencing Centre,
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9 Jun 2024

BUCS Outdoor Championships Day 2 (WA900)

Recurve Experienced Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 90 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 60 m 50 m 40 m 10+X X Score  

1 5C PIPER Louisa 1267 275 / 1 279 / 3 288 / 1 43 14 842
2 56B COSTALL Megan 739 275 / 2 282 / 1 285 / 3 41 16 842
3 23B HOMER Natasha 203 270 / 3 280 / 2 286 / 2 41 9 836
4 7B MOONEY Roisin 2373 265 / 5 269 / 5 281 / 4 27 12 815
5 31B NEWBY Imogen 1186 266 / 4 272 / 4 268 / 9 31 8 806
6 46C PERRETT Mollie 1077 254 / 6 260 / 8 271 / 7 21 7 785
7 42C FLITTER Imogen U1002 242 / 9 260 / 7 270 / 8 18 4 772
8 3C EVANS Hannah 1267 236 /12 258 / 9 276 / 6 24 8 770
9 49A HEMPSALL Charlotte 2674 227 /17 253 /10 277 / 5 18 4 757

10 34C GUIET Lara 808 222 /21 262 / 6 263 /11 18 5 747
11 53D HASKELL Alice 2498 245 / 7 244 /16 257 /16 17 1 746
12 50A MCCORMICK Molly 2674 243 / 8 247 /13 255 /20 14 5 745
13 21B YANG Bonnie 203 237 /10 247 /13 257 /17 16 8 741
14 4C NIMMO Layla 1267 236 /11 236 /19 260 /14 17 8 732
15 64A MURDOCK Hollie 2133 223 /20 243 /17 264 /10 13 8 730
16 5D NOBLE Ellie 1010 223 /19 249 /12 249 /24 14 3 721
17 20D REGENSBURGER Megan 408 229 /13 244 /15 246 /27 13 5 719
18 55C CAULTON Nina 2324 229 /14 233 /20 256 /19 9 5 718
19 6D LEVITT Florence 1010 206 /25 251 /11 258 /15 13 2 715
20 37A BOWER Mollie 1865 227 /16 229 /24 254 /21 16 5 710
21 63D FOSTER Sienna 1225 215 /23 230 /23 263 /12 10 1 708
22 35C KESHAV Kavina 808 219 /22 242 /18 240 /29 12 3 701
23 44A MCARTHUR Jonah 199 195 /28 231 /22 261 /13 7 3 687
24 19D DAVIES Sophie 408 206 /24 231 /21 249 /23 11 2 686
25 36C CHING SIT Nong 808 204 /26 220 /26 248 /25 11 5 672
26 23C THOMPSON Emily 1370 228 /15 198 /35 242 /28 5 1 668
27 30D LANGDON-REICH Alexandra 816 223 /18 197 /36 231 /33 10 3 651
28 21D HADLEY Megan 408 179 /35 218 /27 250 /22 8 1 647
29 59C SMITH Emma 1869 190 /29 196 /37 256 /18 9 3 642
30 15A CHIU Jessie 717 185 /30 210 /30 246 /26 12 5 641
31 44D TULLY Eliza 1916 182 /32 227 /25 230 /34 11 0 639
32 51D LI Simeng 1440 202 /27 206 /31 222 /37 7 2 630
33 61A ROBBINS Jessie 2289 175 /37 214 /28 232 /32 12 5 621
34 54A MULLA Aaminah 2467 180 /34 206 /32 230 /35 2 0 616
35 10A PHELPS Amy 717 176 /36 211 /29 228 /36 5 0 615
36 9A EDWARDS Megan 717 174 /38 200 /34 234 /31 5 2 608
37 16A RUTHERFORD Lauren 717 184 /31 188 /39 221 /38 5 3 593
38 13A WILLETT Kate 717 180 /33 190 /38 219 /40 6 0 589
39 12A PATEL Sruti 717 172 /39 204 /33 208 /44 7 1 584
40 14A PURCHASE Megan 717 166 /40 177 /41 219 /39 9 2 562
41 32B MISTRY Chhaya 1186 139 /42 175 /42 238 /30 5 2 552
42 22B GIBBONS Lucy 203 140 /41 181 /40 206 /46 4 0 527
43 31D SHKARABUROVA Veronika 816 136 /44 170 /43 210 /42 3 2 516
44 36A BEZKOROWAJNYJ Carys 1865 137 /43 157 /45 208 /45 3 2 502
45 54B KENNY Portia 2368 110 /46 166 /44 212 /41 5 2 488
46 53C GIDDINGS Rebecca 896 113 /45 121 /46 209 /43 3 1 443
47 11A BURNAGE Hannah 717 88 /47 0 0 2 1 88
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Lilleshall National Sports
& Conferencing Centre,
TF10 9AT

9 Jun 2024

BUCS Outdoor Championships Day 2 (WA900)

Compound Experienced Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 90 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 60 m 50 m 40 m 10+X X Score  

1 27B WALSH Jake 203 294 / 1 295 / 1 300 / 1 80 43 889
2 10C HARDING Max 1267 293 / 3 293 / 2 298 / 3 74 35 884
3 26B KONG XiangKun 203 294 / 2 288 / 4 299 / 2 73 36 881
4 64B PEAKE Liam U1015 285 / 5 285 / 8 296 / 4 57 28 866
5 41D POWELL Rory 1255 287 / 4 283 /10 294 / 6 56 22 864
6 63B WRIGHT Liam 2114 281 / 7 288 / 3 291 / 7 57 21 860
7 35B DEAKIN Aaron 1186 281 / 6 287 / 5 289 / 9 53 20 857
8 23A GUERIN Christopher 717 275 /10 285 / 7 291 / 8 47 19 851
9 9D GUERRIERO Francesco 1010 279 / 8 286 / 6 282 /12 44 13 847

10 11C CARTWRIGHT Sam 1267 278 / 9 270 /13 295 / 5 51 28 843
11 40B FU Tianyi 443 271 /11 284 / 9 280 /14 41 19 835
12 22A PARINA Noelito 717 269 /13 274 /11 283 /10 39 14 826
13 56D HICKMAN Daniel 1373 270 /12 272 /12 282 /13 34 9 824
14 48C HARGREAVES Rob 1077 266 /15 269 /14 283 /11 30 7 818
15 24C THORNTON William 1370 267 /14 266 /15 279 /15 32 8 812
16 47C RICHARDSON Corey 1077 262 /16 256 /16 271 /16 22 4 789
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Lilleshall National Sports
& Conferencing Centre,
TF10 9AT

9 Jun 2024

BUCS Outdoor Championships Day 2 (WA900)

Compound Experienced Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 90 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 60 m 50 m 40 m 10+X X Score  

1 44C ANNISON Layla U1002 289 / 1 297 / 1 296 / 2 72 30 882
2 50B BOULTON Hallie 2499 284 / 3 290 / 2 297 / 1 63 27 871
3 43A STEWART Josephine 199 284 / 2 289 / 3 295 / 3 63 30 868
4 54D BALCOMBE Faye 2498 282 / 4 280 / 7 292 / 4 49 22 854
5 12C HUNTER Holly 1267 277 / 6 283 / 4 290 / 5 45 11 850
6 13B BODE Amy 2373 279 / 5 282 / 5 280 / 7 38 18 841
7 65D MEYRICK Sophie U1003 265 / 7 280 / 6 281 / 6 33 11 826
8 58D WILLOUGHBY Caitlin 1373 243 / 9 268 / 8 275 / 8 29 9 786
9 57A XING Xinyue 2381 248 / 8 250 / 9 262 / 9 17 5 760

10 28B MOHN Alexandra 203 207 /10 180 /10 240 /10 5 1 627
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& Conferencing Centre,
TF10 9AT

9 Jun 2024

BUCS Outdoor Championships Day 2 (WA900)

Barebow Experienced Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 90 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 60 m 50 m 40 m 10+X X Score  

1 51B KILGALLON Daniel 2499 244 / 1 251 / 1 272 / 1 24 9 767
2 55D PRETTYMAN Sam 2498 164 / 4 229 / 2 225 / 4 4 0 618
3 56C MCGILLIVRAY Chris 2324 160 / 6 207 / 3 231 / 3 6 1 598
4 13C KENNETT Ewan 1267 203 / 2 201 / 4 191 /10 2 0 595
5 34A MASKELL Joe 1342 140 / 8 199 / 6 234 / 2 6 1 573
6 36B UNDERHILL Tom 1186 161 / 5 201 / 4 207 / 6 4 1 569
7 49C MULLAN Dillon 1077 169 / 3 185 / 8 195 / 9 3 1 549
8 12B ZHANG Rex 2373 154 / 7 189 / 7 198 / 8 5 1 541
9 39A TAYLOR Leon 1865 112 /10 174 / 9 210 / 5 5 1 496

10 14C MOHAMMED Shamas 1267 67 /14 156 /10 198 / 7 3 1 421
11 58B PEPPER Benjamin 739 109 /11 136 /11 140 /14 3 1 385
12 40A SIMMONDS Kyle 1865 71 /13 125 /13 179 /11 2 0 375
13 45C NEWELL-THOMAS Kieran U1002 124 / 9 121 /14 127 /16 2 2 372
14 61B MOONEY James 297 65 /15 131 /12 139 /15 3 2 335
15 46B WALKER Nyle 201 93 /12 78 /15 141 /13 3 0 312
16 51A NORRIS Jack 2674 35 /16 66 /16 146 /12 1 0 247
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Lilleshall National Sports
& Conferencing Centre,
TF10 9AT

9 Jun 2024

BUCS Outdoor Championships Day 2 (WA900)

Barebow Experienced Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 90 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 60 m 50 m 40 m 10+X X Score  

1 11D SEDIQ Ilia 1010 223 / 1 238 / 1 257 / 1 16 6 718
2 60D TAPLIN Elizabeth 2454 202 / 2 216 / 2 244 / 2 6 3 662
3 50C WONG Marilyn 1077 167 / 4 204 / 3 229 / 3 9 2 600
4 25C PRIOR Florence 1370 171 / 3 155 / 8 224 / 4 7 3 550
5 46A PISANI Sharon 199 133 / 8 184 / 4 196 / 9 4 1 513
6 65A POLLINGTON Katie U1011 163 / 5 132 /14 202 / 6 3 0 497
7 42B COTIRLAN Anca-Luiza 443 118 /11 162 / 6 189 /10 6 0 469
8 52B HANDLOVICOVA Katarina 2499 113 /14 167 / 5 177 /14 1 0 457
9 14B MARTIN Alexandra 2373 114 /13 162 / 6 179 /12 2 0 455

10 15B CHAN Alyssa 2373 131 / 9 134 /13 187 /11 1 0 452
11 54C SECORD Isabelle 896 127 /10 143 /10 178 /13 5 3 448
12 63A SHIMELD Amy 2490 137 / 6 89 /16 197 / 8 1 0 423
13 41A SMITH Evie 1865 134 / 7 84 /17 198 / 7 3 1 416
14 59A BAKER Niamh 2381 67 /17 136 /12 206 / 5 4 3 409
15 27C ROBSON Katy 1370 102 /15 150 / 9 156 /15 4 2 408
16 39C OOI Roxanne 808 118 /12 141 /11 139 /17 1 0 398
17 18B HUBBERT Lucy 1010 102 /16 121 /15 151 /16 2 0 374
18 26C ROWE Charli 1370 20 /18 46 /18 91 /18 1 0 157
19 33D MOLINA CERON Fatima 816 17 /19 46 /18 58 /20 1 0 121
20 38C REDSELL Kayleigh-Ann 808 9 /20 38 /20 66 /19 0 0 113
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9 Jun 2024

BUCS Outdoor Championships Day 2 (WA900)

Longbow Experienced Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 90 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 60 m 50 m 40 m 10+X X Score  

1 25D ANDERSON Callum 408 67 / 1 77 / 2 134 / 1 2 1 278
2 24A CURTIS Sam 717 54 / 2 84 / 1 127 / 2 1 0 265
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9 Jun 2024

BUCS Outdoor Championships Day 2 (WA900)

Longbow Experienced Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 90 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 60 m 50 m 40 m 10+X X Score  

1 19B AXUP Katie 1010 107 / 1 103 / 1 155 / 1 3 0 365
2 57C WOODCOCK Helen 2324 57 / 2 95 / 2 123 / 2 1 0 275
3 47D WALTON Abigail 1916 54 / 3 37 / 4 102 / 3 1 0 193
4 17C WARD Rowan 1267 0 60 / 3 50 / 4 1 1 110
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9 Jun 2024

BUCS Outdoor Championships Day 2 (WA900)

Recurve Novice Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 90 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 60 m 50 m 40 m 10+X X Score  

1 19A ALDIS Richard 717 242 / 1 249 / 1 261 / 2 13 4 752
2 18A RAVICHANDRAN Rohit 717 229 / 2 247 / 2 244 / 6 12 2 720
3 17A COCCIOLO Alessio 717 207 / 4 210 / 7 258 / 4 12 1 675
4 32D LUDDINGTON Will 816 174 /12 229 / 3 269 / 1 11 2 672
5 33B PAGE Michael 1186 219 / 3 209 / 8 232 / 8 13 4 660
6 32A LEE Kyumin 1342 191 / 9 209 / 9 253 / 5 10 4 653
7 40D YATES Jack 1255 203 / 6 214 / 6 231 / 9 12 6 648
8 22D KERR Barnabas 408 189 /10 207 /10 240 / 7 9 3 636
9 43C MADEJCZYK Adam U1002 192 / 8 224 / 4 217 /14 10 2 633

10 20A NDONI David 717 204 / 5 165 /19 260 / 3 11 3 629
11 60B CHAU Ivan 297 175 /11 222 / 5 190 /20 4 1 587
12 6C WONG Wang 1267 150 /15 206 /11 215 /16 3 0 571
13 64C SAMWAY Keenan 1457 195 / 7 169 /17 206 /17 5 1 570
14 7C FITZPATRICK Tom 1267 154 /14 185 /15 228 /10 6 3 567
15 6B KHAN Salman 2373 150 /15 196 /13 221 /12 3 2 567
16 55B YING Jiehan 2368 155 /13 205 /12 195 /19 8 3 555
17 63C MCFAWEYA Darrell 1380 132 /18 193 /14 225 /11 5 2 550
18 31A HARKER Alessandro 1342 125 /19 174 /16 219 /13 4 0 518
19 38A HODGSON Matthew 1865 123 /20 167 /18 215 /15 7 2 505
20 61C PROFIT Dylan 1380 134 /17 125 /22 196 /18 4 2 455
21 24B DOMINGUEZ Francis 203 110 /21 141 /21 185 /21 1 1 436
22 62A HUBBARD Harry 2490 78 /22 153 /20 175 /22 1 0 406
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9 Jun 2024

BUCS Outdoor Championships Day 2 (WA900)

Recurve Novice Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 90 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 60 m 50 m 40 m 10+X X Score  

1 7D DAVID Anna 1010 232 / 1 228 / 2 249 / 1 13 3 709
2 25B PIPERKOVA Aleksandra 203 225 / 2 228 / 1 241 / 3 12 6 694
3 34B HAMP Fin 1186 205 / 4 210 / 5 247 / 2 9 1 662
4 8C UNDERWOOD Daisy 1267 186 / 6 223 / 3 232 / 6 9 1 641
5 41B SHIPLEY Kate 443 188 / 5 218 / 4 232 / 7 9 3 638
6 11B KAZMIERCZAK Magdalena 2373 215 / 3 178 / 9 231 / 8 6 0 624
7 23D IGNATIEVA Mariia 408 178 / 8 209 / 6 210 / 9 6 1 597
8 21A GABOW Siham 717 150 /12 206 / 7 236 / 5 3 1 592
9 55A MULLA Aaisha 2467 167 /10 173 /10 237 / 4 4 2 577

10 10B BARRETT Lily 2373 169 / 9 204 / 8 196 /11 3 2 569
11 37C YANG Fan 808 183 / 7 172 /11 191 /12 6 1 546
12 9C CREGEEN Scarlett 1267 139 /13 133 /13 207 /10 4 0 479
13 10D THOMPSON Derin 1010 158 /11 163 /12 127 /15 3 1 448
14 52D AHMED Safiyya 1440 136 /14 115 /15 179 /13 1 0 430
15 60C MLEKUS Tamara 1869 80 /16 118 /14 147 /14 1 0 345
16 9B CHENG Hana 2373 85 /15 88 /16 104 /16 2 1 277

 57B JOSHI Urvi 739 DNS
 62B NG Yanna 2114 DNS
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9 Jun 2024

BUCS Outdoor Championships Day 2 (WA900)

Compound Novice Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 90 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 60 m 50 m 40 m 10+X X Score  

1 29B BRATT Gordon 203 281 / 1 278 / 1 281 / 2 46 17 840
2 45A HAMILTON John 199 258 / 2 278 / 2 284 / 1 37 8 820
3 8D MASON Sean 1010 233 / 4 256 / 3 271 / 4 20 8 760
4 34D BHANDIKERI Nikhil 816 252 / 3 224 / 4 274 / 3 22 5 750
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9 Jun 2024

BUCS Outdoor Championships Day 2 (WA900)

Compound Novice Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 90 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 60 m 50 m 40 m 10+X X Score  

1 33A DIAS LOURENCO Nicia 1342 255 / 1 263 / 1 259 / 2 25 4 777
2 42D ANNE CLARKE Jenna 1255 239 / 2 253 / 2 271 / 1 17 5 763
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9 Jun 2024

BUCS Outdoor Championships Day 2 (WA900)

Barebow Novice Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 90 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 60 m 50 m 40 m 10+X X Score  

1 47B ANDERSON William 201 164 / 2 219 / 1 226 / 1 8 3 609
2 37B GILLINGHAM Luka 1186 178 / 1 203 / 2 216 / 2 3 0 597
3 16B GEERTMAN Lucas 2373 127 / 4 180 / 3 171 / 4 4 0 478
4 35D WARNER Jon 816 103 / 7 171 / 4 173 / 3 2 2 447
5 47A GURYEV Daniil 199 132 / 3 138 / 5 154 / 7 2 0 424
6 15C PLEDGER Ray 1267 105 / 5 96 / 7 164 / 5 2 0 365
7 46D KNOTT Samuel 1916 82 / 8 124 / 6 156 / 6 3 1 362
8 17B HARROD Nic 2373 105 / 5 85 / 9 94 / 9 0 0 284
9 45D FREEMAN Lewis 1916 78 / 9 86 / 8 111 / 8 2 0 275

 28C LI Wenhan 1370 DNS
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9 Jun 2024

BUCS Outdoor Championships Day 2 (WA900)

Barebow Novice Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 90 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 60 m 50 m 40 m 10+X X Score  

1 16C JESSEN Eva 1267 113 / 3 128 / 1 174 / 1 1 0 415
2 56A GOODE Amanda 2467 117 / 1 89 / 5 160 / 2 3 1 366
3 24D KAVANAGH Aine 408 116 / 2 118 / 2 128 / 5 2 0 362
4 48D BENFORD Eleanor 1916 104 / 4 111 / 3 126 / 6 1 1 341
5 48B GRAY Hannah 201 58 / 5 100 / 4 133 / 3 3 0 291
6 52A STEARN Eva 2674 47 / 7 89 / 5 113 / 7 0 0 249
7 43B HOLLAND Gabriella 443 57 / 6 87 / 7 90 / 8 3 1 234
8 29C EVANS Sydney 1370 19 / 8 23 / 8 129 / 4 2 1 171
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9 Jun 2024

BUCS Outdoor Championships Day 2 (WA900)

Longbow Novice Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 90 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 60 m 50 m 40 m 10+X X Score  

1 18C ELLIOTT Jago 1267 96 / 1 127 / 1 131 / 1 2 1 354
2 30B MOORE Ben 203 49 / 2 64 / 2 109 / 2 1 0 222
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9 Jun 2024

BUCS Outdoor Championships Day 2 (WA900)

Competition Officials

COMPETITION OFFICIALS

Function Name Organisation Gender
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